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NOTE: This Plant List is provided as a convenience to the Landscape Contractor. In the event of a discrepancy, the Planting Plan shall prevail. Ln
CA | MATURE | MATURE Z <
CODE BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME QTY. SIZE | WUCOLS | NATIVE | HEIGHT WIDTH LLJ
TREES D d
OLE SWA | Olea europaea 'Swan Hill Swan Hill Olives Tree 4 24" Box L 20'-30' 20'-30' O\
QUE AGR | Quercus agrifolia Coast Live Oak 3 24" Box L * 20'-70' 20'-70' m t
Ll
SHRUBS & PERENNIALS M U
DOD VIS Dodonaea viscosa 'Purpurea’ Purple Leaved Hopseed Bush 13 15 Gal L 10'-15' 10'-15' ~
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REVISIONS

NOTES: EGRESS WINDOW DETAIL
|) STAIRS: SEE STAIRS FOR HT., ALL TREAD WIDTHS 10" EA., TYP. UN.O. V.I.F. 16) SPECIFY PERIMETER BLOCKING BETWEEN THE CEILINGS JOISTS FOR SOLID 23) ATTIC SPACE SHALL BE 30" OR GREATER IN CLEAR HEIGHT ABOVE AN ATTIC >|< EGRESS WINDOWS SHALL COMPLY W/ ALL 4
2) NINDOWS MARKED W/ (T) SHALL BE TEMPERED SAFETY GLASS BACKING FOR THE ATTACHMENT OF THE SHEET ROCK TO THE GARACGE CEILING. IN ACCESS OFPENING AT LEAST 30 SQ. FT. IN AREA. CONDITIONS LLUSTRATED BELOW.
3) RESIDENCE WINDOW HEAD HTS. AT FIRST FLOOR AND SECOND FLOOR SHALL BE LIEU OF THE BLOCKING, ONE MAY USE A CONTINUOUS STRIP OF 16 GAGE SHEET 24) PROVIDE TEMPERED GLAZING AT: (1) WINDOWS ADJACENT TO AND WITHIN 24" OF
&'-0" UON. METAL THAT IS "L" SHAPED WITH A MINIMUM DIMENSION OF 25"X2.5", SECURED TO EITHER EDGE OF A DOOR; (2) WITHIN 60" ABOVE A BATH TUB/SHOWER STANDING o
4) ALL WINDOWS MARKED "EGRESS" SHALL MEET MIN. EMERGENCY EGRESS WINDOW THE CEILING FRAMING WITH 2-56d'S AND ONE &d TO THE TOP PLATELINE. THIS RUNS SURFACE; (3) WINDOWS GREATER THAN 4 SQ/FT AND CLOSER THAN THE FLOOR. CRC
STANDARDS OF MIN. NET CLEAR OPENING OF 5.7 5@. FT. ¢ MIN. NET CLEAR HEIGHT PERFENDICULAR TO THE JOIST DIRECTION. THE SHEET ROCK IS THEN SCRENW R308.4 OR CBC 1072 | MiNG NeT
OF 24" & MIN. NET CLEAR WIDTH OF 20" CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY W/ WINDOW ATTACHED AT THE &" O/C (TO THE METAL) 25) PROVIDE ADDITIONAL WATERTIGHT CORROSION RESISTANT METAL PAN CLEAR
MANUFACTURE. SPECIFY %" TYPE "X" &YP BOARD ON CEILINGS AND SUPPORTING MEMBERS (E.G., UNDERNEATH CONDENSATE PRODUCING EQUIPMENT (SUCH AS THE FURNAGE) OPENABLE
5) THERE MUST BE AT LEAST I5" INCHES BETWEEN THE CENTER OF PLUMBING BEAMS. COLUMNS AND BEARING WALLS) WHERE LIVING AREAS ARE ABOVE. INSTALLED IN THE ATTIC. NOTE THAT THE SECONDARY DRAIN LINE MUST BE LOCATED WIDTH
FIXTURES SUCH AS WATER CLOSETS OR SINKS AND THE NEAREST WALL OR OBJECT. I7) ANY PENETRATION OF THE WALL COMMON TO THE HOUSE ¢ GARAGE SHALL BE WHERE T CAN BE READILY OBSERVED. CMC 310.2(2).
&) CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE THERMOSTATIC MIXING VALVE CONTROLS FOR ALL MADE WITH MINIMUM 26 GACGE METAL AND INSULATED TO AT LEAST R4.2 26) SHOWER SHALL HAVE A FLOOR AREA OF AT LEAST 1,024 SQUARE INCHES AND IS
TUB/SHOWER ENCLOSURES. 1&) FIRE BLOCKING |5 REQUIRED IN CONCEALED SPACES AT BOTH THE TOP AND ALSO CAPABLE OF ENCOMPASSING A 30 INCH CIRCLE PER CPC 408 6. > MIN. NET
1) CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY LOCATION ¢ NUMBER OF A/C UNITS W/ OWNER BOTTOM OF STAIR STRINGERS AND ALONG THE STRINGERS IN BETWEEN THE STUD 4| CLEAR
PROVIDE 4" CONC. SLAB W/ #10 WM. ALL NECESSARY PLUMBING ¢ ELECTRICAL. WITHIN THE WALLS WHETHER FINISHED OR UNFINISHED. THIS FOR BOTH FIRESTOPPING S| OPENABLE
&) ALL GUARDRAILS TO BE +42" HIGH, W/ INTERMEDIATE SPACES SUCH THAT A AND THE ATTACHMENT OF THE EDGE NAILING ATTACHMENT FOR THE ONE-HOUR HEIGHT
SPHERE 4" IN DIA. CAN NOT PASS THROUGH, TYP. CONSTRUCTION 5/&-INCH TYPE "X" &GYPBOARD AT WALLS AND SOFFIT OF ENCLOSED
9) HANDRAIL 1S REQUIRED PER SECT. 509 WHEN DROP EXCEEDS 30" USABLE SPACE UNDER STAIRS. _/
10) PROVIDE CALCULATIONS FOR THE HANDRAIL AND GUARDRAIL DESIGN AND [9) ALL AIR DUCTS PENETRATING SEPARATION WALL OR CEILING BETWEEN GARAGE 4 MIN. NET
CONNECTIONS. FOR SINGLE FAMILY DWELLINGS, HANDRAILS AND GUARDS SHALL BE AND LIVING AREA AS WELL AS THE MIXING BOXES, PLENUMSETC., SHALL BE 26 CLEAR
DESIEGNED TO RESIST A CONCENTRATED LOAD OF 200 POUNDS APPLIED IN ANY GAMINIMUM AND INSULATED TO AT LEAST R4.2. OPENABLE .
DIRECTION AT ANY POINT ON THE HANDRAIL OR TOP RAIL TO PRODUCE THE 20) PROVIDE MINIMUM 26 GA. GALVANIZED WEEP SCREED AT FOUNDATION PLATE AREA SHALL ¥| 3 MAX SILL
MAXIMUM LOAD EFFECT ON THE ELEMENT BEING CONSIDERED AND TO TRANSFER LINE AT LEAST 4" ABOVE GRADE (OR 2 INCHES ABOVE CONCRETE OR PAVING). BE 5.7 SQ/FT. HEIGHT
THIS LOAD THROUGH THE SUPPORTS TO THE STRUCTURE. CBC 1607.8.1 EXCEPTION 21) GLAZING IN DOORS AND IN TUB SHOWER ENCLOSURES TO BE TEMPERED. a
| ASCE T SECTION 45.1, CRC TABLE 30I5. 22) ANNULAR SPACES AROUND PIPES, ELECTRIC CABLES, CONDUITS, OR OTHER FLOOR
1) MINIMUM OF 36-INCH DEEP LANDING 1S REQUIRED IN DIRECTION OF TRAVEL. OPENINGS IN PLATES AT EXTERIOR WALLS SHALL BE PROTECTED AGAINST THE W (E) DECK
MAXIMUM RISE OF STEP 1S 1. 75-INCH. PASSAGE OR RODENTS BY CLOSING SUCH OPENINGS .
12) APPROVED SPARK ARRESTORS SHALL BE INSTALLED ON EACH WITH CEMENT MORTAR, CONCRETE MASONRY OR SIMILAR METHOD ACCEPTABLE TO é% ESCAPE OR RESCUE WINDOWS SHALL HAVE A MINMUM NET CLEAR
ggﬁ;.&;gt%ﬁ\g% é)ls_sslg 55%% .FIREPLACES AND HEATING APPLIANCES IN WHICH THE ENFORCING AGENCY. OPENABLE AREA OF 57 SQ/FT. (053 M )2 THE MINIMUM NET CLEAR
13) SEE ELECTRICAL/MECHANICAL PLAN FOR HOSE BIBB LOCATIONS. OPENABLE HEIGHT DIMENSION SHALL BE 24 INCHES (609.6 MM). THE
|4) SEE REFLECTED CEILING PLAN FOR CEILING CONDITIONS. MINIMUM NET CLEAR OPENABLE WIDTH DIMENSION SHALL BE 20 INCHES
15) ADDRESS NUMBERS OR ADDRESSES SHALL BE PLACED ON ALL NEW AND (508 MM). WHEN WINDOWS ARE PROVIDED AS A MEANS OF ESCAPE
EXISTING BUILDINGS IN SUCH A POSITION AS TO BE PLAINLY VISIBLE AND LEGIBLE
FROM THE STREET OR ROAD FRONTING THE PROPERTY. SAID NUMBERS SHALL OR RESCUE, THEY SHALL HAVE A FINISHED SILL HEIGHT NOT MORE
CONTRAST WITH THEIR BACKGROUND, AND BE MINIMUM OF 4" HIGH WITH A MINIMUM (E) POOL THAN 44 INCHES (I11& MM) ABOVE THE FLOOR. CBC SECTION 310.4
STROKE OF /2" PER CRC R3l9.|. OR CBC 50I.2

(E) STAIRS D CONTRACTOR NOTE:CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

COMPLIANCE WITH ALL EGRESS REQUIREMENTS.
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NOTES:

1) STAIRS: SEE STAIRS FOR HT., ALL TREAD WIDTHS 10" EA., TYP. UN.O. V.| F.

2) NINDOWS MARKED W/ (T) SHALL BE TEMPERED SAFETY GLASS

3) RESIDENCE WINDOW HEAD HTS. AT FIRST FLOOR AND SECOND FLOOR SHALL BE

&'-0" UON.

4) ALL WINDOWS MARKED "EGRESS" SHALL MEET MIN. EMERGENCY EGRESS WINDOW
STANDARDS OF MIN. NET CLEAR OPENING OF 57 SQ. FT. ¢ MIN. NET CLEAR HEIGHT

OF 24" ¢ MIN. NET CLEAR WIDTH OF 20" CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY W/ WINDOW

&) SPECIFY PERIMETER BLOCKING BETWEEN THE CEILINGS JOISTS FOR SOLID
BACKING FOR THE ATTACHMENT OF THE SHEET ROCK TO THE GARAGE CEILING. IN
LIEU OF THE BLOCKING, ONE MAY USE A CONTINUOUS STRIP OF |6 GAGE SHEET
METAL THAT IS "L" SHAPED WITH A MINIMUM DIMENSION OF 25"X25", SECURED TO
THE CEILING FRAMING WITH 2-8d'S AND ONE &d TO THE TOP PLATELINE. THIS RUNS
PERPENDICULAR TO THE JOIST DIRECTION. THE SHEET ROCK |S THEN SCREW
ATTACHED AT THE 6" ©/C (TO THE METAL)

23) ATTIC SPACE SHALL BE 30" OR GREATER IN CLEAR HEIGHT ABOVE AN ATTIC
ACCESS OFPENING AT LEAST 30 SQ. FT. IN AREA.

24) PROVIDE TEMPERED GLAZING AT: (1) WINDOWS ADJACENT TO AND WITHIN 24" OF
EITHER EDGE OF A DOOR; (2) WITHIN 60" ABOVE A BATH TUB/SHOWER STANDING
SURFACE; (3) WINDOWS GREATER THAN 4 SQ/FT AND CLOSER THAN THE FLOOR. CRC
R30&2.4 OR CBC 107.2

25) PROVIDE ADDITIONAL WATERTIGHT CORROSION RESISTANT METAL PAN

>|< EGRESS WINDOW DETAIL

EGRESS WINDOWS SHALL COMPLY W/ ALL 4
CONDITIONS ILLUSTRATED BELOW.

20"
[IMIN. NET

MANUFACTURE. SPECIFY %" TYPE "X" &GYP BOARD ON CEILINGS AND SUPPORTING MEMBERS (EG., UNDERNEATH CONDENSATE PRODUCING EQUIPMENT (SUCH AS THE FURNAGE) gl;téﬁisLE

5) THERE MUST BE AT LEAST I15" INCHES BETWEEN THE CENTER OF PLUMBING BEAMS. COLUMNS AND BEARING WALLS) WHERE LIVING AREAS ARE ABOVE. INSTALLED IN THE ATTIC. NOTE THAT THE SECONDARY DRAIN LINE MUST BE LOCATED WIDTH

FIXTURES SUCH AS WATER CLOSETS OR SINKS AND THE NEAREST WALL OR OBUECT. I7) ANY PENETRATION OF THE WALL COMMON TO THE HOUSE & GARAGE SHALL BE WHERE |IT CAN BE READILY OBSERVED. CMC 310.2(2).

6) CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE THERMOSTATIC MIXING VALVE CONTROLS FOR ALL MADE WITH MINIMUM 26 GAGE METAL AND INSULATED TO AT LEAST R4.2 26) SHOWER SHALL HAVE A FLOOR AREA OF AT LEAST 1,024 SQUARE INCHES AND 1S

TUB/SHOWER ENCLOSURES. 1&) FIRE BLOCKING 1S5 REQUIRED IN CONCEALED SPACES AT BOTH THE TOP AND ALSO CAPABLE OF ENCOMPASSING A 30 INCH CIRCLE PER CPC 408 6. > MIN. NET
7) CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY LOCATION & NUMBER OF A/C UNITS W/ OWNER BOTTOM OF STAIR STRINGERS AND ALONE THE STRINEGERS IN BETWEEN THE STUD 5% GLE Aé
PROVIDE 4" CONC. SLAB W/ #10 WM. ALL NECESSARY PLUMBING & ELECTRICAL. WITHIN THE WALLS WHETHER FINISHED OR UNFINISHED. THIS FOR BOTH FIRESTOPPING N OPENABLE
&) ALL GUARDRAILS TO BE +42" HIGH, W/ INTERMEDIATE SPACES SUCH THAT A AND THE ATTACHMENT OF THE EDGE NAILING ATTACHMENT FOR THE ONE-HOUR HEIGHT
SPHERE 4" IN DIA. CAN NOT PASS THROUGH, TYP. CONSTRUCTION 5/8-INCH TYPE "X" GYPBOARD AT WALLS AND SOFFIT OF ENCLOSED

9) HANDRAIL IS REQUIRED PER SECT. 509 WHEN DROP EXCEEDS 30" USABLE SPACE UNDER STAIRS. /

10) PROVIDE CALCULATIONS EOR THE HANDRAIL AND GUARDRAIL DESIGN AND I19) ALL AIR DUCTS PENETRATING SEPARATION WALL OR CEILING BETWEEN GARAGE 4. MIN. NET

CONNECTIONS. FOR SINGLE FAMILY DWELLINGS, HANDRAILS AND GUARDS SHALL BE AND LIVING AREA AS WELL AS THE MIXING BOXES, PLENUMSETC., SHALL BE 26 CLEAR

DESIENED TO RESIST A CONCENTRATED LOAD OF 200 POUNDS APPLIED IN ANY SAMNIMUM AND INSULATED TO AT LEAST R4.2. OPENABLE ]

DIRECTION AT ANY POINT ON THE HANDRAIL OR TOP RAIL TO PRODUCE THE 20) PROVIDE MINIMUM 26 GA. GALVANIZED WEEP SCREED AT FOUNDATION PLATE AREA SHALL ¥| 3 MAX SILL
MAXIMUM LOAD EFFECT ON THE ELEMENT BEING CONSIDERED AND TO TRANSFER LINE AT LEAST 4" ABOVE GRADE (OR 2 INCHES ABOVE CONCRETE OR PAVING). (QEEE%K BE 5.7 SG/FT. HEIGHT

THIS LOAD THROUGH THE SUPPORTS TO THE STRUCTURE. CBC 1607.8.1 EXCEPTION 21) GLAZING IN DOORS AND IN TUB SHOWER ENCLOSURES TO BE TEMPERED. a

|ASCE T SECTION 45.|, CRC TABLE 30I|5. 22) ANNULAR SPACES AROUND PIPES, ELECTRIC CABLES, CONDUITS, OR OTHER FLOOR
I1) MINIMUM OF 36-INCH DEEP LANDING 1S REQUIRED IN DIRECTION OF TRAVEL. OFPENINES IN PLATES AT EXTERIOR WALLS SHALL BE PROTECTED AGAINST THE W

MAXIMUM RISE OF STEP IS 7.75-INCH.

12) APPROVED SPARK ARRESTORS SHALL BE INSTALLED ON EACH
CHIMNEY/FLUE/VENT USED FOR FIREPLACES AND HEATING APPLIANCES IN WHICH
SOLID OR LIQUID FUEL IS USED.

I3) SEE ELECTRICAL/MECHANICAL PLAN FOR HOSE BIBB LOCATIONS.

|4) SEE REFLECTED CEILING PLAN FOR CEILING CONDITIONS.

15) ADDRESS NUMBERS OR ADDRESSES SHALL BE PLACED ON ALL NEW AND
EXISTING BUILDINES IN sUCH A POSITION AS TO BE PLAINLY VISIBLE AND LEGIBLE
FROM THE STREET OR ROAD FRONTING THE PROPERTY. SAID NUMBERS SHALL
CONTRAST WITH THEIR BACKEGROUND, AND BE MINIMUM OF 4" HIGH WITH A MINIMUM
STROKE OF /2" PER CRC R3l4.l. OR CBC 50I|.2

PASSAGE OR RODENTS BY CLOSING SUCH OFENINGS
WITH CEMENT MORTAR, CONCRETE MASONRY OR SIMILAR METHOD ACCEFPTABLE TO
THE ENFORCING AEGENCY.

a
o
W)

BEI_?

ESCAPE OR RESCUE WINDOWS SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM NET CLEAR
OPENABLE AREA OF 571 SQ/FT. (053 M )2 THE MINIMUM NET CLEAR
OPENABLE HEIGHT DIMENSION SHALL BE 24 INCHES (604.6 MM). THE
MINIMUM NET CLEAR OFENABLE WIDTH DIMENSION SHALL BE 20 INCHES
(508 MM). WHEN WINDOWS ARE PROVIDED AS A MEANS OF ESCAPE
OR RESCUE, THEY SHALL HAVE A FINISHED SILL HEIGHT NOT MORE
THAN 44 INCHES (111& MM) ABOVE THE FLOOR. CBC SECTION 3l0.4

CONTRACTOR NOTE:CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESFPONSIBLE FOR
COMPLIANCE WITH ALL EEGRESS REQUIREMENTS.
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ROOFE VENTILATION CALCULATIONS
AREA | AREA 2 AREA 3
* ATTIC AREA: 2206 sQ. FT. * ATTIC AREA: 737 sQ. FT. * ATTIC AREA: 626 SQ. FT.
* REQUIRED AREA: 106.68 SQ. IN. * REQUIRED AREA: 833776 sQ. IN. * REQUIRED AREA: 30048 SA. IN.
(CONVERTED TO (CONVERTED TO (CONVERTED TO
INCHES e 1/3200) INCHES e 1/3200) INCHES @ 1/300)
* UPPER AREA: 553.44 SsQ. IN. * UPPER AREA: 4l6.268 Q. IN. * UPPER AREA: 150.24 SQ. IN.
(50% REQUIRED (50% REQUIRED (50% REQUIRED
IN UPPER 1/3) IN UPPER (/3) IN UPPER 1/3)
* PROVIDE 553.44 SQ.IN. IN UPPER |/3 OFF ROOF WITH * PROVIDE 416.5& SQ.IN. IN UPFPER |/3 OFF ROOF WITH * PROVIDE 150.24 SQ.IN. IN UPFPER |I/32 OFF ROOF WITH
OHAGIN'S "S-SHAPE" VENT (£6.25 SQ. IN. FREE AREA) O'HAGIN'S "S-SHAPE" VENT (£6.25 SQ. IN. FREE AREA) OHAEGIN'S "S-SHAPE" VENT (£6.25 SQ. IN. FREE AREA)
* &6 VENTS REQUIRED * 5 VENTS REQUIRED * 2 VENTS REQUIRED
* LOWER AREA: 55344 SQ. IN. * LOWER AREA: 416.65 SQ. IN. * LONER AREA: 150.24 SQ. IN.
(50% REQUIRED (50% REQUIRED (50% REQUIRED
IN LOWNER 1/3) IN LOWER 1/3) IN LOWER 1/3)
* TO BE PROVIDED BY 719 VENTED FRIEZE BLOCKS MIN. * TO BE PROVIDED BY 60 VENTED FRIEZE BLOCKS MIN. * TO BE PROVIDED BY 2| VENTED FRIEZE BLOCKS MIN.
(7T ©Q. IN. FREE VENTING PER BLOCK VIA 3-2" DIA. HOLES) (7 SQ. IN. FREE VENTING PER BLOCK VIA 3-2" DIA. HOLES) (7 ©Q. IN. FREE VENTING PER BLOCK VIA 3-2" DIA. HOLES)
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ELECTRICAL NOTES

|) VERIFY LOCATION AND NUMBER OF FLOOR OUTLETS W/ OWNER.
2) PROVIDE A DEDICATED 20-AMP BRANCH CIRCUIT TO SUPPLY THE
LAUNDRY RECEPTACLE OUTLET. PER 2022 CEC.
3) PROVIDE AN ARC-FAULT CIRCUIT INTERRUPTER TO PROTECT ALL
RECEPTACLES IN THE BEDROOMS. PER 2022 CEC
4) PROVIDE RECEPTACLE OUTLETS IN FOLLOWING LOCATIONS:
A. AT EACH KITCHEN AND DINING AREA COUNTER SPACE WIDER THAN 2"
LOCATED S0 THAT NO POINT ALONG THE COUNTER WALL IS OVER 24" FROM
A RECEPTACLE.
B. AN EXTERIOR RECEPTACLES AT THE FRONT AND REAR OF THE HOME.
THEY MUST BE WITHIN & FEET, & INCHES OF GRADE AND WATERPROOF.
C. ONE RECEPTACLE FOR THE LAUNDRY, (| EJNASHER). CEC 2|0-52(F)
D. IN ANY HALLWAY |10 FT OR MORE IN LENGTH. CEC 210-52 (H)
5) FLOOR OUTLETS MAY BE USED AS REQUIRED WALL OUTLETS WHEN
LOCATED WITHIN |&" OF THE WALL IN ACCORDANCE WITH 2022 CEC.
sUCH AS THE DINING ROOM, PARLOR AND FAMILY ROOM.
6) KITCHEN COUNTERTOP RECEPTACLES SHALL BE LOCATED ABOVE THE
COUNTEROP NOT MORE THAN 18", AND MAY NOT BE INSTALLED FACE-UP IN
THE COUNTER.
T) CONDUCTOR WIRES WITH AN INSULATED NEUTRAL AND A FOUR-PRONG
OUTLET 15 REQUIRED FOR DRYERS AND COOKINEG UNITS.
&) KITCHEN COUNTER OUTLETS FOR SMALL APPLIANCES ARE REQUIRED TO
BE POWERED FROM TWO SEPERATE CIRCUITS
4q) ELECTRICAL OUTLETS IN THE BEDROOMS ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE AFCI
PROTECTION.
|©) ELECTRICAL OUTLETS IN BATHROOMS, LAUNDRY ROOMS, GARAGE AND
KITCHEN COUNTER AND OUTSIDE ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE GFC| PROTECTION.
Il) ELECTRICAL OUTLETS OUTSIDE THE BUILDING REQUIRE
WETHER-PROTECTED &F| PER ART. 2/0-52
12) PROVIDE A DEDICATED 20-AMP CIRCUIT TO SERVE THE REQUIRED
BATHROOM OUTLETS. THIS CISRCUIT CANNOT SUPPLY ANY OTHER
RECEPTACLES, LIGHTS, FANS, ETC. (EXCEPTION - WHERE THE CIRCUIT
SUPPLIES A SINGLE BATHROOM, OUTLETS FOR OTHER EQUIPMENT WITHIN THE
SAME BATHROOM SHALL BE PERMITTED TO BE SUPPLIED)
13) CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE THE OPTION OF GAS OR 220V @ THE COOK
TOP (VERIFY W/ ONNER)
|4) PROVIDE APPROVED EXCESS GAS SHUT-OFF DEVICES, NON-MOTION
SENSITIVE TO BE TRIGGERED WHEN THE GAS FLOW EXCEEDS THE DESIGN
FLOW LIMIT, AT EACH CONNECTION OF A GAS APPLIANCE TO A GAS LINE
PER C.C.Co. ORDINANCE 2004-27.
15) PRESSURE TEXT 1S REQUIRED FOR GAS LINES PRIOR TO FINAL ( MINIMUM
IO PSSl FOR 15 MINUTES.
&) CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE A COLD WATER CONNECTION @ THE
REFRIGERATOR.
I7) PROVIDE A PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE W/ DRAIN TO OUTSIDE @ WATER
HEATER, TYP.
&) MINIMUM CAPACITY OF WATER HEATER EQUIVALENT TO NOT LESS THAN
THE FIRST HOUR RATING OF 50 GALLON, OR PER T-24 CALC WHICHEVER IS
GREATER.
|9) PROVIDE HOSE BIBB (1/2" c¢W) WITH A NON-REMOVABLE ANTI-SIPHON
DEVICE.
20) WATER CLOSET MAXIMUM |6 GALLONS PER FLUSH.
21) SHOWER HEADS AREA ALLOWED MAXIMUM 25 GPM FLOW PER.
22) KITCHEN FAUCETS MAX. 2.2 GPM
23) BATHROOM FAUCET SHALL NOT CONSUME MORE THAN 2.2 &GPM PER
SECT 4025
24) SHOWER AND TUB SHOWER COMBINATIONS SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH
INDIVIDUAL CONTROL VALVES OF THE PRESSURE BALANCE OR THE
THERMOSTATIC MIXING VAVLE TYPE. CPC 420.0
25) KITCHEN & BATHROOM LIGHTING SHALL MEET EFFICIENCY REQUIREMENT
TITLE 24-2-5352(J).

26) LUMINAIRES FOR GENERAL LIGHTING IN KITCHENS SHALL HAVE LAMPS
WITH AN EFFICIENCY OF 40 LUMENS/WATT OR GREATER FOR GENERAL
LIGHTING IN KITCHENS. THIS GENERAL LIGHTING SHALL BE CONTROLLED BY
A SWITCH ON A READILY ACCESIBLE LIGHTING CONTROL PANEL AT AN
ENTRANCE TO THE KITCHEN. 150 (K)I. ROOMS WITH A SHOWER OR BATHTUB
MUST HAVE EITHER AT LEAST ONE LUMINAIRE WITH LAMPS WITH AN
EFFICIENCY OF 40 LUMENS/WATT OR GREATER SWITCHED AT THE ENTRANCE
TO THE ROOM OR ONE OF THE ALTERNATIVES TO THIS REQUIREMENT
ALLOWED IN SEC 150 (K)2.; AND RECESSED CEILING FIXTURES ARE IC
(INSULATION COVER) APPROVED. 150 (K) 2

27) ALL LIGHT FIXTURE IN TUB OR SHOWER ENCLOSURES SHALL BE LABEL
"SUITABLE FOR DAMP LOCATIONS" AND |F CEILING HEIGHT IS => & FT. BE
PROTECTED BY &FCIl. CEC 4I10-4(A)208

28) RESIDENTIAL LIGHTING STANDARDS REQUIREMENTS SHALL INCORPORATE
THE CALIFORNIA BUILDING EFFICIENCY STANDARDS TITLE 24, PARTS | AND
6, OF THE CALIFORNIA BUILDING CODE OF REGULATIONS VERSION OCTOBER
9, 2022

29) HIGH EFFICIENCY LIGHTING IN THE KITCHEN SHALL BE SWITCHED
SEPARATELY.

30) ICC CANS FOR CEILINGS MUST BE APPROVED FOR ZERO CLEARANCE
3|) PROVIDE AIR TIGHT RECESSED LUMINARIES

32) |IC RATED CANS (ZERO CLEARANCE RATED TO COMPLY WITH T-24) ARE
REQUIRED FOR LIGHT FIXTURES IN THE INSULATED CEILING AREA.

33) THERMOSTAT LOCATION TO BE DETERMINED BY HVAC DESIGNER.

34) FLOOR ¢ CEILING AIR REGISTERS TO BE DETERMINED BY HVAC
DESIGNER.

35) INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS FOR ALL EQUIP. SHALL BE PROVIDED TO
THE FIELD INSPECTOR @ THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

36) ADDRESS NUMBERS OR ADDRESSES SHALL BE PLACED ON ALL NEW
AND EXISTING BUILDINGS IN SUCH A POSITION AS TO BE PLAINLY VISIBLE
AND LEGIBLE FROM THE STREET OR ROAD FRONTING THE PROPERTY. SAID
NUMBERS SHALL CONTRAST WITH THEIR BACKGROUND.

(CFC 2001 SEC.A01.4.4). PROVIDE A DEDICATED 20-AMP BRANCH CIRCUIT TO
SUPPLY THE ADDRESS SIEN. DOOR BELL CAN USE THE SAME CIRCUIT.

37) ELECTRICAL MAIN AND SUB-PANEL(S) SHALL NOT BE LOCATED IN THE
VICINITY OF EASILY IENITABLE MATERIAL(S) SUCH AS CLOTHES CLOSETS
OR LOCATED IN BATHROOMS. CEC 240-24(D) AND 240-24 (E)

38) CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE AND ADDITIONAL WATERTIGHT CORROSION
RESISTANT METAL PAN BELOW CONDENSATE PRODUCING EQUIPMENT
INSTALLED IN THE ATTIC OR FURRED SPACE. THE SECONDARY DRAIN LINE
MUST BE SHOWN AT A POINT WHERE |IT CAN BE READILY OBSERVED.
cMc3lo.2

39) CONTRACTOR TO SPECIFY SEISMIC ANCHORAGE OF THE FURNACE PER
MANUFACTURES LISTING.

40) UNLESS OTHERWISE PERMITTED OR REQUIRED BY THE DRYER
MANUFACTURE'S INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS AND APPROVED BY THE
ADMINISTRATIVE AUTHORITY, DOMESTIC DRYER MOISTURE EXHAUST DUCTS
SHALL NOT EXCEDD A TOTAL COMBINED HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL
LENETH OF FOURTEEN (14) FEET, INCLUDING 2 NINETY DEGREE ELBOWS. TWO
(2) FEET SAHLL BE DEDUCTED FOR EACH NINETY DEGREE ELBOW IN
EXCESS OF TWO. PER 2022 CMC 504.3.2.2.

44) GROUND CLEANOUT SHALL BE WATER TIGHT AND GAS-TIGHT (IF IT'S
LEAVE INSIDE UNDER THE BUILDING) OTHERWISE EXTEND TO THE EXTERIOR
OF THE BUILDING.

41) VENTS SHALL TERMINATE AT LEAST |0 FT. HORIZONTALLY FROM AND
AT LEAST 3 FT. ABOVE ANY OPENABLE SKYLT/WINDOW, AIR INTAKE OR
PLUMBING VENT SHFT. CPC 406.2

46) PROVIDE A MECHANICAL VENTILATION SYSTEM CAPABLE OF
PROVIDING FIVE AIR CHANEGES PER HOUR IN THE FOLLOWING ROOMS:
BATHROOMS, WATER CLOSET COMPARTMENTS, AND SIMILAR ROOMS. CBC
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ELECTRICAL NOTES

) VERIFY LOCATION AND NUMBER OF FLOOR OUTLETS W/ OWNER.
2) PROVIDE A DEDICATED 20-AMP BRANCH CIRCUIT TO SUPPLY THE
LAUNDRY RECEPTACLE OUTLET. PER 2022 CEC.
3) PROVIDE AN ARC-FAULT CIRCUIT INTERRUPTER TO PROTECT ALL
RECEPTACLES IN THE BEDROOMS. PER 2022 CEC
4) PROVIDE RECEPTACLE OUTLETS IN FOLLOWING LOCATIONS:
A. AT EACH KITCHEN AND DINING AREA COUNTER SPACE WIDER THAN 2"
LOCATED SO THAT NO POINT ALONG THE COUNTER WALL 1S OVER 24" FROM
A RECEPTACLE.
B. AN EXTERIOR RECEPTACLES AT THE FRONT AND REAR OF THE HOME.
THEY MUST BE WITHIN & FEET, 6 INCHES OF GRADE AND WATERPROOF.
C. ONE RECEPTACLE FOR THE LAUNDRY, (|.E.NASHER). CEC 2|0-52(F)
D. IN ANY HALLWAY 10 FT OR MORE IN LENETH. CEC 2I0-52 (H)
5) FLOOR OUTLETS MAY BE USED AS REQUIRED WALL OUTLETS WHEN
LOCATED WITHIN 1&" OF THE WALL IN ACCORDANCE WITH 2022 CEC.
SUCH AS THE DINING ROOM, PARLOR AND FAMILY ROOM.
&) KITCHEN COUNTERTOP RECEPTACLES SHALL BE LOCATED ABOVE THE
COUNTEROP NOT MORE THAN 18", AND MAY NOT BE INSTALLED FACE-UP IN
THE COUNTER.
T) CONDUCTOR WIRES WITH AN INSULATED NEUTRAL AND A FOUR-PRONG
OUTLET 1S REQUIRED FOR DRYERS AND COOKING UNITS.
&) KITCHEN COUNTER OUTLETS FOR SMALL APPLIANCES ARE REQUIRED TO
BE POWERED FROM TWO SEPERATE CIRCUITS
d) ELECTRICAL OUTLETS IN THE BEDROOMS ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE AFCI
PROTECTION.
|©) ELECTRICAL OUTLETS IN BATHROOMS, LAUNDRY ROOMS, GARAGE AND
KITCHEN COUNTER AND OUTSIDE ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE &FC| PROTECTION.
[1) ELECTRICAL OUTLETS OUTSIDE THE BUILDING REQUIRE
WETHER-PROTECTED &F| PER ART. 2|0-52
12) PROVIDE A DEDICATED 20-AMP CIRCUIT TO SERVE THE REQUIRED
BATHROOM OUTLETS. THIS CISRCUIT CANNOT SUPPLY ANY OTHER
RECEPTACLES, LIGHTS, FANS, ETC. (EXCEPTION - WHERE THE CIRCUIT
SUPPLIES A SINGLE BATHROOM, OUTLETS FOR OTHER EQUIPMENT WITHIN THE
SAME BATHROOM SHALL BE PERMITTED TO BE SUPPLIED)
13) CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE THE OPTION OF GAS OR 220V @ THE COOK
TOP (VERIFY W/ ONNER)
14) PROVIDE APPROVED EXCESS GAS SHUT-OFF DEVICES, NON-MOTION
SENSITIVE TO BE TRIGEERED WHEN THE GAS FLOW EXCEEDS THE DESIGN
FLOW LIMIT, AT EACH CONNECTION OF A GAS APPLIANCE TO A GAS LINE
PER C.C.Co. ORDINANCE 2004-27.
I5) PRESSURE TEXT |19 REQUIRED FOR GAS LINES PRIOR TO FINAL ( MINIMUM
IO PSI FOR 15 MINUTES.
16) CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE A COLD WATER CONNECTION @ THE
REFRIGERATOR.
I7) PROVIDE A PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE W/ DRAIN TO OUTSIDE @ WATER
HEATER, TYP.
&) MINIMUM CAPACITY OF WATER HEATER EQUIVALENT TO NOT LESS THAN
THE FIRST HOUR RATING OF 50 GALLON, OR PER T-24 CALC WHICHEVER IS
GREATER.
|d) PROVIDE HOSE BIBB (1/2" CW) WITH A NON-REMOVABLE ANTI|-SIPHON
DEVICE.
20) WATER CLOSET MAXIMUM |6 GALLONS PER FLUSH.
21) SHOWER HEADS AREA ALLOWED MAXIMUM 25 GPM FLOW PER.
22) KITCHEN FAUCETS MAX. 2.2 GPM
23) BATHROOM FAUCET SHALL NOT CONSUME MORE THAN 2.2 GPM PER
SECT 4025
24) SHOWER AND TUB SHOWER COMBINATIONS SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH
INDIVIDUAL CONTROL VALVES OF THE PRESSURE BALANCE OR THE
THERMOSTATIC MIXING VAVLE TYPE. CPC 420.0
25) KITCHEN ¢ BATHROOM LIGHTING SHALL MEET EFFICIENCY REQUIREMENT
TITLE 24-2-5352(J).
26) LUMINAIRES FOR GENERAL LIGHTING IN KITCHENS SHALL HAVE LAMPS
WITH AN EFFICIENCY OF 40 LUMENS/WATT OR GREATER FOR GENERAL
LIGHTING IN KITCHENS. THIS GENERAL LIGHTING SHALL BE CONTROLLED BY
A SWITCH ON A READILY ACCESIBLE LIGHTING CONTROL PANEL AT AN
ENTRANCE TO THE KITCHEN. 150 (K)I. ROOMS WITH A SHOWER OR BATHTUB
MUST HAVE EITHER AT LEAST ONE LUMINAIRE WITH LAMPS WITH AN

EFFICIENCY OF 40 LUMENS/WATT OR GREATER SWITCHED AT THE ENTRANCE

TO THE ROOM OR ONE OF THE ALTERNATIVES TO THIS REQUIREMENT
ALLOWED IN SEC 150 (K)2.; AND RECESSED CEILING FIXTURES ARE IC
(INSULATION COVER) APPROVED. 150 (K) 2

27) ALL LIGHT FIXTURE IN TUB OR SHOWER ENCLOSURES SHALL BE LABEL
"SUITABLE FOR DAMP LOCATIONS" AND |F CEILING HEIGHT 1S => & FT. BE
PROTECTED BY &FCIl. CEC 4l0-4(A) 208

28) RESIDENTIAL LIGHTING STANDARDS REQUIREMENTS SHALL INCORPORATE
THE CALIFORNIA BUILDING EFFICIENCY STANDARDS TITLE 24, PARTS | AND
&6, OF THE CALIFORNIA BUILDING CODE OF REGULATIONS VERSION OCTOBER
19, 2022

29) HIGH EFFICIENCY LIGHTING IN THE KITCHEN SHALL BE SWITCHED
SEPARATELY.

30) |ICC CANS FOR CEILINGS MUST BE APPROVED FOR ZERO CLEARANCE
3|) PROVIDE AIR TIGHT RECESSED LUMINARIES

32) IC RATED CANS (ZERO CLEARANCE RATED TO COMPLY WITH T-24) ARE
REQUIRED FOR LIGHT FIXTURES IN THE INSULATED CEILING AREA.

33) THERMOSTAT LOCATION TO BE DETERMINED BY HVAC DESIENER.

34) FLOOR ¢ CEILING AIR REGISTERS TO BE DETERMINED BY HVAC
DESIENER.

35) INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS FOR ALL EQUIP. SHALL BE PROVIDED TO
THE FIELD INSPECTOR @ THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

36) ADDRESS NUMBERS OR ADDRESSES SHALL BE PLACED ON ALL NEW
AND EXISTING BUILDINES IN SUCH A POSITION AS TO BE PLAINLY VISIBLE
AND LEGIBLE FROM THE STREET OR ROAD FRONTING THE PROPERTY. SAID
NUMBERS SHALL CONTRAST WITH THEIR BACKGROUND.

(CFC 2001 SEC.A0|.4.4). PROVIDE A DEDICATED 20-AMP BRANCH CIRCUIT TO
SUPPLY THE ADDRESS SIGN. DOOR BELL CAN USE THE SAME CIRCUIT.

37) ELECTRICAL MAIN AND SUB-PANEL(S) SHALL NOT BE LOCATED IN THE
VICINITY OF EASILY IENITABLE MATERIAL(S) SUCH AS CLOTHES CLOSETS
OR LOCATED IN BATHROOMS. CEC 240-24(D) AND 240-24 (E)

38) CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE AND ADDITIONAL WATERTIGHT CORROSION
RESISTANT METAL PAN BELOW CONDENSAFE PRODUCING EQUIPMENT
INSTALLED IN THE ATTIC OR FURRED E. THE SECONDARY DRAIN LINE
MUST BE SHOWN AT A POINT WHERE |7 CAN BE READILY OBSERVED.
cMc3lo.2

34) CONTRACTOR TO SPECIFY SEISMIC ANCHORAGE OF THE FURNACE PER
MANUFACTURES LISTING.

40) UNLESS OTHERWISE PERMITTED OR REQUIRED BY THE DRYER
MANUFACTURE'S INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS AND APPROVED BY THE
ADMINISTRATIVE AUTHORITY, DOMESTIC DRYER MOISTURE EXHAUST DUCTS
SHALL NOT EXCEDD A TOTAL COMBINED HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL
LENEGTH OF FOURTEEN (14) FEET, INCLUDING 2 NINETY DEGREE ELBOWS. TWO
(2) FEET SAHLL BE DEDUCTED FOR EACH NINETY DEGREE ELBOW IN
EXCESS OF TWO. PER 2022 CMC 504.3.2.2.

44) GROUND CLEANOUT SHALL BE WATER TIGHT AND GAS-TIGHT (IF IT'S
LEAVE INSIDE UNDER THE BUILDING) OTHERWISE EXTEND TO THE EXTERIOR
OF THE BUILDING.

41) VENTS SHALL TERMINATE AT LEAST 10 FT. HORIZONTALLY FROM AND
AT LEAST 3 FT. ABOVE ANY OPENABLE SKYLT/WINDOW, AIR INTAKE OR
PLUMBINEG VENT SHFT. CPC 406.2

46) PROVIDE A MECHANICAL VENTILATION SYSTEM CAPABLE OF
PROVIDING FIVE AIR CHANEGES FPER HOUR IN THE FOLLOWING ROOMS:
BATHROOMS, WATER CLOSET COMPARTMENTS, AND SIMILAR ROOMS. CBC
2033
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W/ ARC-FAULT CIRCUIT INTERRUFTER

DUPLEX RECEPTACLE OUTLET W/ GROUND
FAULT CIRCUIT INTERRUPTER
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FLOOR DUFPLEX RECEPTACLE OUTLET

SINGLE POLE SKWITCH @ 48" UN.O.
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WALL MOUNTED LIGHT FIXTURE -
SHALL BE SUITABLE FOR DAMP LOCATIONS

HANGING LIGHT
CEILING MOUNTED LIGHT/FAN COMBO
RECESSED LED CEILING LIGHT FIXTURE

RECESSED LOW VOLTAGE CEILING LIGHT

RECESSED LIGHT FIXTURE - SHALL BE LABELED
SUITABLE FOR DAMP LOCATIONS

RECESSED FLUORESCENT LIGHT FIXTURE
RECESSED FLUORESCENT LIGHT/FAN COMBO
FLOOD LIGHT

FLUORESCENT LIGHT FIXTURE

FLUORESCENT LIGHT FIXTURE (UNDER CABINET)
CEILING LIGHT STRIP
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NOTE: OUTDOOR LIGHTING FIXTURES
SHALL BE CONTROLLED BY A MOTION
SENSOR W/ AN INTEGRAL PHOTOSENSOR, TYF.

WALL SCONCE

OUTDOOR POST LANTERN - SHALL BE LABELED
SUITABLE FOR DAMP LOCATIONS.

EXHAUST FAN

SMOKE DETECTOR - (llOV W/ BATTERY BACK-
UP) HARD WIRED & INTERCONNECTED

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR - (IlOV W/ BATTERY
BACK-UP) HARD WIRED & INTERCONNECTED

CAT V
TELEVISION OUTLET
HOSE BIBB W/ VACUUM BREAKER

HOSE BIBB (I/2"CW)
W/ NON- REMOVABLE
ANTI-SIPHON DEVICE (FOR OUTSIDE BIBB)

THERMOSTAT

LIGHTED WALL MOUNTED ADDRESS
(12" HIGH, UON.)

CARACGE DOOR OPENER, W/ PUSH BUTTON
OPENER INSIDE OF GARACE ¢ PROVIDE
CEILING OUTLET

CEILING FAN ¢ LIGHT COMBO

CEILING FAN

AIR SUPPLY LOCATED IN TOE SPACE
CEILING SUPPLY AIR REGISTER
FLOOR AIR SUPFLY REGISTER

COLD AIR RETURN @ CEILING

Jul 23, 2024 - [1:58am  Al4 Proposed Second Floor Electrical Plan.dng

PLOT DATE:

REVISIONS

NAPA, CA 94558

L)
O
Z
LU
a
N
LU}
Y
2
O
<C
o

3023 & 3025 DRY CREEK ROAD

WILLIAM WOOQOD

ARCHITECTS

301 HARTZ AVENUE, SUITE 203

DANVILLE, CALIFORNIA 94526
(925) 820-8233

THIS IS AN ORIGINAL, UNPUBLISHED
WORK, AND MAY NOT BE DUPLICATED,
PUBLISHED, OR OTHERWISE USED
WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT OF
WILLIAM WOOD ARCHITECTS.

COPYRIGHT © WILLIAM WOOD ARCHITECTS, 2024

DRAWN
KL

CHECKED
Ww

DATE

SCALE
AS SHOWN

JOB NO.
24.2040R

SHEET

A13

SHEETS




REVISIONS

(E) DECK

(E) POOL

(E) STAIRS DN

(E) DECK

7 : , , , (E) DECK/ PATIO —— @
/7 | N

|
/ | AN
//// | \\\\\\
A e 2 | , (E) BREAKFAST & N\
/ // 4 \ I M 0& \\\
% \ uE SN
J 7 N — | | A \\\\
7 O\P \ N | | l NN
/7 Y \ | | (E) KITCHEN |
//// 9 \ ~— I | \\\
7 ¢ \ ! ST anza RIEAMILT Bt B
OO W\
W\

" (E) BUTLER ||
/ PANTRY

(E) FOYER

hd

/

NAPA, CA 94558

L)
O
Z
LU
a
N
LU}
Y
2
O
<C
o

(E) PORCH

3023 & 3025 DRY CREEK ROAD

@ @i:é) =

(E) PORTICO

(E) MOTOR COURT N s
AN ii /

(925) 820-8233

(E) PLANTER

WILLIAM WOOD
ARCHITECTS
301 HARTZ AVENUE, SUITE 203
DANVILLE, CALIFORNIA 94526

THIS IS AN ORIGINAL, UNPUBLISHED
WORK, AND MAY NOT BE DUPLICATED,
PUBLISHED, OR OTHERWISE USED
WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT OF
WILLIAM WOOD ARCHITECTS.

COPYRIGHT © WILLIAM WOOD ARCHITECTS, 2024

(E) FOUNTAIN

DRAWN
KL

CHECKED
Ww

DATE

SCALE
AS SHOWN

JOB NO.
24.2040R

SHEET

A14

SHEETS

Qul 23, 2024 - |I:29am  AlI5-Al6 Existing Floor Plan.dng

EXISTING FLOOR PLAN

SCALE: 3" = '-O"

PLOT DATE:




REVISIONS

OUTLINE OF FLOOR ABOVE

NAPA, CA 94558

L)
O
Z
LU
a
N
LU}
Y
2
O
<C
o

3023 & 3025 DRY CREEK ROAD

(E) KITCHEN
HDWD
(E) LIVING

OUTLINE OF FLOOR ABOVE

(E) DINING

WILLIAM WOOD

ARCHITECTS

301 HARTZ AVENUE, SUITE 203

DANVILLE, CALIFORNIA 94526
(925) 820-8233

THIS IS AN ORIGINAL, UNPUBLISHED
WORK, AND MAY NOT BE DUPLICATED,
PUBLISHED, OR OTHERWISE USED
WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT OF
WILLIAM WOOD ARCHITECTS.

COPYRIGHT © WILLIAM WOOD ARCHITECTS, 2024

DRAWN
KL

CHECKED
Ww

DATE

EXISTING BASEMENT PLAN

SCALE
AS SHOWN

JOB NO.
24.2040R

SHEET

A15

SHEETS

SCALE: 3" = I'-O"

Qul 23, 2024 - |I:29am  AlI5-Al6 Existing Floor Plan.dng

PLOT DATE:




	Sheets and Views
	L-1.0

	SUB 1 - Plans.pdf
	01 - CS1 Cover Sheet
	2 - 1 survey drawings
	07 - A1 Site Plan
	08 - A1.5 Site Plan
	08 - A2 Proposed First Floor Plan
	09 - A3 Proposed Second Floor Plan
	10 - A4 Basement Plan
	11 - A5 Roof Plan
	12 - A6 Sections
	13 - A7 Exterior Elevations
	14 - A8 Exterior Elevations
	15 - A9 Exterior Elevations
	16 - A10 Exterior Elevations
	17 - A11 Visual Impact analysis
	Sheets and Views
	A8-A12 Exterior Elevations - view shed-A8


	18 - A12 Proposed First Floor Electrical Plan
	19 - A13 Proposed Second Floor Electrical Plan
	20 - A14 Existing Floor Plan
	21 - A15 Existing Floor Plan




